

Waccamaw Football Schedule

	Week of September 13
	Jamborees

	Tuesday, September 20
	Bladenboro Middle @ South Columbus
Clarkton @ West Columbus
Elizabethtown Middle @ East Columbus
Central @ Tar Heel

	Tuesday, September 27
	Elizabethtown Middle @ Clarkton
Bladenboro Middle @ Tar Heel
East Columbus @ South Columbus
Central @ West Columbus

	Tuesday, October 4
	West Columbus @ Bladenboro
East Columbus @ Clarkton
Elizabethtown Middle @ Central
Tar Heel @ South Columbus

	Tuesday, October 11
	East Columbus @ Bladenboro
Clarkton @ Central
South Columbus @ Elizabethtown
Tar Heel @ West Columbus

	Tuesday, October 18
	Central @ Bladenboro
South Columbus @ Clarkton
Elizabethtown Middle @ West Columbus
East Columbus @ Tar Heel

	Tuesday, October 25
	Clarkton @ Bladenboro 
Elizabethtown Middle @ Tar Heel
South Columbus @ West Columbus
East Columbus @ Central

	Tuesday, November 1
	Tar Heel @ Clarkton
Bladenboro MIddle @ Elizabethtown
South Columbus @ Central
West Columbus @ East Columbus












Waccamaw A Girls Soccer

	Thursday, September 8
	Williams Township @ Tabor City
Clarkton @ Nakina
Bladenboro Middle -BYE

	Monday, September 12
	Clarkton @ Bladenboro
Nakina @ Williams Township
Tabor City -BYE

	Thursday, September 15
	Bladenboro Middle @ Nakina
Clarkton @ Tabor City
Williams Township -BYE

	Monday, September 19
	Nakina@ Tabor City
Williams Township @ Bladenboro
Clarkton -BYE

	Thursday, September 22
	
Bladenboro Middle @ Tabor City
Williams Township @ Clarkton
Nakina -BYE

	Monday, September 26
	Tabor City @ Williams Township
Nakina @ Clarkton
Bladenboro Middle - BYE

	Thursday, September 29
	 Bladenboro @ Clarkton
Williams Township @ Nakina
Tabor City - BYE

	Monday, October 3
	Nakina @ Bladenboro
Tabor City @ Clarkton
Williams Township - BYE

	Thursday, October 6
	Tabor City @ Nakina
Bladenboro Middle @ Williams Township
Clarkton - BYE

	Monday, October 10
	Tabor City @ Bladenboro
Clarkton @ Williams Township
Nakina - BYE










Waccamaw AA Girls Soccer

	Thursday, September 8
	East Columbus @ West Columbus
Tar Heel @ Central
Elizabethtown Middle -BYE

	Monday, September 12
	Tar Heel Elizabethtown
Central @ East Columbus
West Columbus-BYE

	Thursday, September 15

	Elizabethtown @ West Columbus
East Columbus @ Tar Heel
Central- BYE

	Monday, September 19
	Central @ West Columbus
East Columbus @ Elizabethtown
Tar Heel -BYE

	Thursday, September 22
	Elizabethtown @ Central
Tar Heel @ West Columbus
East Columbus -BYE

	Monday, September 26
	West Columbus @ East Columbus
Central @ Tar Heel
Elizabethtown Middle - BYE

	Thursday, September 29
	Elizabethtown @ Tar Heel
East Columbus @ Central
West Columbus - BYE

	Monday, October 3
	West Columbus @ Elizabethtown
Tar Heel @ East Columbus
Central - BYE

	Thursday, October 6
	West Columbus @ Central
Elizabethtown @ East Columbus
Tar Heel - BYE

	Monday, October 10
	Central @ Elizabethtown
West Columbus @ Tar Heel
East Columbus - BYE










                                                           Volleyball

	Monday, October 24











	Waccamaw A Site:  Bladenboro
Bladenboro Middle v/s Clarkton
Clarkton v/s Nakina
Nakina v/s Tabor City
Tabor City v/s Bladenboro Middle

Waccamaw AA Site:  West Columbus
West Columbus v/s Tar Heel
Tar Heel v/s East Columbus
East Columbus v/s West Columbus


NON CONFERENCE Site:  Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown Middle v/s Williams Township
Williams Township v/s Central
Central v/s Elizabethtown Middle


	Thursday, October 27














	Waccamaw A Site:  Clarkton
Clarkton v/s Tabor City
Tabor City v/s Williams Township
Williams Township v/s Clarkton


Waccamaw AA Site:  Tar Heel
Tar Heel v/s Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown v/s Central
Central v/s West Columbus 
West Columbus v/s Tar Heel

NON CONFERENCE Site:  East Columbus
Bladenboro Middle v/s East Columbus
Bladenboro Middle v/s Nakina
Nakina v/s East Columbus

	Monday, October 31

















____________________
Thursday, November 3
	Waccamaw A Site:  Tabor City
Tabor City v/s Nakina
Nakina v/s Clarkton
Clarkton v/s Bladenboro
Bladenboro v/s Tabor City


Waccamaw AA Site:  Central
Central v/s Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown Middle v/s East Columbus
East Columbus v/s Central


NON CONFERENCE Site:  Tar Heel
Tar Heel v/s Williams Township
Williams Township v/s West Columbus
West Columbus v/s Tar Heel

______________________________________________
Waccamaw A Site:  Williams Township
Bladenboro Middle v/s Williams Township 
Bladenboro Middle v/s Nakina
Nakina v/s Williams Township 

Waccamaw AA Site:  Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown v/s West Columbus
West Columbus v/s Central
Central v/s Tar Heel
Tar Heel v/s Elizabethtown Middle


NON CONFERENCE Site:  Tabor City
East Columbus v/s Tabor City
East Columbus v/s Clarkton
Clarkton v/s Tabor City

	
Monday, November 7















____________________Thursday, November 10

















____________________
November 14-17

	
Waccamaw A Site:  Nakina
Williams Township v/s Nakina
Williams Township v/s Bladenboro Middle
Bladenboro Middle v/s Nakina

Waccamaw AA Site:  East Columbus
East Columbus v/s Elizabethtown Middle
Elizabethtown Middle v/s Central
Central v/s East Columbus

NON CONFERENCE Site:  West Columbus
West Columbus v/s Tabor City
Tabor City v/s Tar Heel
Tar Heel v/s Clarkton
Clarkton v/s West Columbus

______________________________________________

Waccamaw A Site:  Williams Township
Williams Township v/s Clarkton
Clarkton v/s Tabor City
Tabor City v/s Williams Township

Waccamaw AA Site:  West Columbus
East Columbus v/s West Columbus
East Columbus v/s Tar Heel
Tar Heel v/s West Columbus

NON CONFERENCE Site:  Central
Central v/s Nakina
Nakina v/s Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown v/s Bladenboro MIddle
Bladenboro MIddle v/s Cental


______________________________________________
Volleyball Tournament @ Nakina Middle
Teams and times TBD











Waccamaw A  Boys Soccer 2022

	Thursday, November 10
	Williams Township @ Tabor City
Clarkton @ Nakina
Bladenboro Middle-BYE

	Monday, November 14
	Clarkton @ Bladenboro
Nakina @ Williams Township
Tabor City-BYE

	Thursday, November 17
	Bladenboro Middle @ Nakina
Clarkton @ Tabor City
Williams Township-BYE 

	Monday, November 21
	Nakina@ Tabor City
Williams Township @ Bladenboro
Clarkton-BYE

	Tuesday, November 22
	Bladenboro Middle @ Tabor City
Williams Township @ Clarkton
Nakina-BYE

	Tuesday, November 29
	Tabor City @ Williams Township
Nakina @ Clarkton
Bladenboro Middle - BYE

	Thursday, December 1
	 Bladenboro @ Clarkton
Williams Township @ Nakina
Tabor City - BYE

	Monday, December 5
	Nakina @ Bladenboro
Tabor City @ Clarkton
Williams Township - BYE

	Tuesday, December 6
	Tabor City @ Nakina
Bladenboro Middle @ Williams Township
Clarkton - BYE

	Thursday, December 8
	Tabor City @ Bladenboro
Clarkton @ Williams Township
Nakina - BYE







Waccamaw AA Boys Soccer 2022

	Thursday, November 10
	East Columbus @ West Columbus
Tar Heel @ Central
Elizabethtown Middle-BYE

	Monday, November 14
	Tar Heel Elizabethtown
Central @ East Columbus
West Columbus-BYE

	Thursday, November 17

	Elizabethtown @ West Columbus
East Columbus @ Tar Heel
Central-BYE

	Monday, November 21
	Central @ West Columbus
East Columbus @ Elizabethtown
Tar Heel-BYE

	Tuesday, November 22
	Elizabethtown @ Central
Tar Heel @ West Columbus
East Columbus-BYE

	Tuesday, November 29
	West Columbus @ East Columbus
Central @ Tar Heel
Elizabethtown Middle - BYE

	Thursday, December 1
	Elizabethtown @ Tar Heel
East Columbus @ Central
West Columbus - BYE

	Monday, December 5
	West Columbus @ Elizabethtown
Tar Heel @ East Columbus
Central - BYE

	Tuesday, December 6
	West Columbus @ Central
Elizabethtown @ East Columbus
Tar Heel - BYE

	Thursday, December 8
	Central @ Elizabethtown
West Columbus @ Tar Heel
East Columbus - BYE










Waccamaw A Basketball

January 	17-19    	  East Columbus Basketball Tournament TBD
	Thursday, January 12
	Nakina @ Tabor City
Williams Township @ Bladenboro
Clarkton - BYE

	Thursday, January 26
	Bladenboro @ Nakina
Clarkton @ Tabor City
Williams Township - BYE

	Tuesday, January 31
	Tabor City @ Williams Township
Nakina @ Clarkton
Bladenboro Middle - BYE

	Thursday, February 2
	Clarkton @ Bladenboro
Nakina @ Williams Township
Tabor City - BYE

	Tuesday, February 7
	Bladenboro @ Tabor City
Williams Township @ Clarkton
Nakina - BYE

	Wednesday, February 8
	Tabor City Nakina
Bladenboro @ Williams Township
Clarkton - BYE

	Monday, February 13
	Nakina @ Bladenboro
Tabor City @ Clarkton
Williams Township - BYE

	Thursday, February 16
	Williams Township @ Tabor City
Clarkton @ Nakina
Bladenboro Middle - BYE

	Tuesday, February 21

	Bladenboro @ Clarkton
Williams Township @ Nakina
Tabor City - BYE

	Thursday, February 23
	Bladenboro Middle Tabor City
Williams Township @ Clarkton
Nakina - BYE









                                               Waccamaw AA Basketball

January   17-19		  East Columbus Basketball Tournament TBD
	Thursday, January 12
	West Columbus @ Central
East Columbus @ Elizabethtown Middle
Tar Heel - BYE

	Thursday, January 26
	Central @ Elizabethtown
West Columbus @ Tar Heel
East Columbus - BYE

	Tuesday, January 31
	East Columbus @ West Columbus
Tar Heel @ Central
Elizabethtown Middle - BYE

	Thursday, February 2
	Elizabethtown Middle @ Tar Heel
East Columbus @ Central
West Columbus - BYE

	Tuesday, February 7
	West Columbus @ Elizabethtown
Tar Heel @ East Columbus
Central - BYE

	Wednesday, February 8
	Central @ West Columbus
East Columbus @ Elizabethtown
Tar Heel -BYE

	Monday,, February 13 
	Elizabethtown Middle @ Central
Tar Heel @ West Columbus
East Columbus - BYE

	Thursday, February 16
	[bookmark: _GoBack]West Columbus @ East Columbus
Central @ Tar Heel
Elizabethtown Middle - BYE

	Tuesday, February 21

	Tar Heel @ Elizabethtown
Central @ East Columbus
West Columbus - BYE

	Thursday, February 23
	Elizabethtown @ West Columbus
East Columbus @ Tar Heel
Central - BYE










Waccamaw A Softball/Baseball 

	Tuesday, March 14
	Bladenboro Middle @ Tabor City
Williams Township @ Clarkton
Nakina - BYE

	Thursday, March 16
	Tabor City @ Nakina
Bladenboro Middle @ Williams Township
Clarkton -BYE

	Tuesday, March 21
	Nakina @ Bladenboro
Tabor City @ Clarkton
Williams Township - BYE

	Thursday, March 23
	Tabor City @ Williams Township
Nakina @ Clarkton
Bladenboro Middle - BYE

	Tuesday, March 28
	Bladenboro @ Clarkton
Williams Township @ Nakina
Tabor City - BYE

	Thursday, March 30
	Tabor City @ Bladenboro
Clarkton @ Williams Township
Nakina - BYE

	Tuesday, April 4
	Nakina @ Tabor City
Williams Township @ Bladenboro
Clarkton -BYE

	Thursday, April 20
	Bladenboro @ Nakina
Clarkton @ Tabor City
Williams Township - BYE

	Tuesday, April 25
	Williams Township @ Tabor City
Clarkton @ Nakina
Bladenboro Middle - BYE

	Thursday, April 27
	Clarkton @ Bladenboro
Nakina @ Williams Township
Tabor City - BYE



April May 1-4			    WTS Baseball Tournament:  TBD





                                         Waccamaw AA Softball/Baseball 

	Monday, March 13
	Central @ West Columbus
East Columbus @ Elizabethtown Middle
Tar Heel - BYE

	Wednesday, March 15
	Elizabethtown Middle @ Central
Tar Heel @ West Columbus
East Columbus - BYE

	Monday, March 20
	West Columbus @ Elizabethtown Middle
Tar Heel @ East Columbus
Central – BYE

	Wednesday, March 22
	East Columbus @ West Columbus 
Tar Heel @ Central
Elizabethtown Middle - BYE

	Monday, March 27
	Tar Heel @ Elizabethtown Middle
Central @ East Columbus
West Columbus - BYE

	Wednesday, March 29
	West Columbus @ Central
Elizabethtown Middle @ East Columbus
Tar Heel -BYE

	Monday, April 3
	Central @ Elizabethtown Middle
West Columbus @ Tar Heel
East Columbus – BYE

	Wednesday, April 5
	Elizabethtown Middle @ West Columbus
East Columbus @ Tar Heel
Central -BYE

	Wednesday, April 19
	West Columbus @ East Columbus
Central @ Tar Heel
Elizabethtown Middle - BYE

	Monday, April 24
	Elizabethtown Middle @ Tar Heel
East Columbus @ Central
West Columbus - BYE



May 1-4			    WTS Baseball Tournament:  TBD



